KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one v	who reports
Last name	BANIK
First name	ABHIJIT SAHA
Business name	HUDDLY AS
About PDMR	la transport
Last name	STENSEN
First name	ROSA INGIMUNDARDOTTIR
Position / role	C00
Initial notification of	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	 Amendment
Details about the iss	uer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Huddly AS
LEI number	213800D37JXCR1BKBZ39

Skjemaversjon: 46345

5/5/2024 10:12:11 PM AR613880227

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Instrument	Einancial instrument linked to a share a	r a dobt instrument	
	Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument		
ISIN code	ISIN NO0010776990		
Name of the financial instrument			
Acceptance of share options under	Huddly AS' 2024 Share Incentive Plan.		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	Yes No	
The transaction is innea to an exec	noise of a share option program	© 165 0 116	
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	0		
Volume	2 000 000		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	0.00000		
Aggregated volume	2 000 000		
Total amount	0.000000		
	0.00000		
Date of the transaction	F/2/2024		
Date	5/3/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue		
ridding venue	Nort - Outside a trading veride		